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2026 Timetable 
Mid-Year 
In-person & Online

SESSION TIMES 
10am start – 1pm 
Lunch: 1pm – 2:30pm  
2:30pm – 5:30pm finish

  
MID-YEAR 
Unit 1: Experiencing  
& Relational Presence

DAY 1 	 Fri June 5 
DAY 2 	 Sat June 6 
DAY 3 	 Sun June 7 
DAY 4 	 Fri June 12 
DAY 5 	 Sat June 13 
DAY 6 	 Sun June 14 

Census date: June 11 
Asgmt due: July 5

 
MID-YEAR  
Unit 3: Engaging  
with Materials

Fri Sep 18 
Sat Sep 19 
Sun Sep 20 
Fri Sep 25 
Sat Sep 26 
Sun Sep 27 

Census date: Sep 24 
Asgmt due: Oct 18 

MID-YEAR  
Unit 2: Embodied 
Awareness

Fri July 24 
Sat July 25 
Sun July 26 
Fri July 31 
Sat Aug 1 
Sun Aug 2 

Census date: July 30 
Asgmt due: Aug 23 

MID-YEAR  
Unit 4: Emerging 
Inquiry

Fri Nov 6 
Sat Nov 7 
Mon Nov 9 
Fri Nov 13 
Sat Nov 14 
Sun Nov 15 

Census date: Nov 12 
Asgmt due: Dec 6 
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First Year 
AQF8 Subjects (Units 1–4)

Artwork: Pearl Tang

SEMESTER 1   May 25 – August 24	 SEMESTER 2  September 14 – December 7


